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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub WHI Runden Brutto Netto

1 Anderson Mike Pfaffing Wasserburg 25,3 3 360 275

2 Anneser Peter Bavarian Eicherloh 7,6 1 85 77
3 Baumüller Guido Bavarian Eicherloh 31,5 4 456 313
4 Beck Günter Bavarian Eicherloh 20,7 1 98 75

5 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,1 2 191 140

6 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,6 7 619 537

7 Brauers Frans GC Thailing 19,4 1 91 70

8 Braun Günther GC Eschenried 15,7 1 102 85

9 Brunner Thomas Hook, Slice & Friends 14,2 1 95 79

10 Danesitz Wiebke Münchener GC 11,6 1 84 71

11 Feierabend Erwin GC Tölz 22,3 1 89 68

12 Foydl Anton GC Olching 12,4 1 92 74

13 Gänger Randolf GC Erding Grünbach 16,9 1 102 83

14 Gibson Robert GC Gerolsbach 25,7 1 108 75

15 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 97 68

16 Hackl Johann Bavarian Eicherloh 20,2 1 99 76

17 Haermann Heiner Bavarian Eicherloh 25,9 1 107 78

18 Hasenhüttl Ralph GCC Leipzig 4,1 1 84 79

19 Hedinger Oliver Bavarian Eicherloh 18,5 1 92 72

20 Hötscher Konrad GC Tegernsee Waakirchen 9,2 1 81 71

21 Kling Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 19,2 2 198 155

22 Knott Franz GC München-Riem 26,7 1 120 90

23 König Anton GC Bad Saulgau 27,2 1 116 90

24 Lanzendörfer Klaus GC Berchtesgadener Land 15,4 6 553 454

25 Luttke Dr. Johannes GC Brückkausen 16,5 1 103 85

26 Maak Peter GC München Valley 15,5 2 195 164

27 Maier Rupert GC Gerolsbach 13,5 1 92 73

28 Mangold Nikolaus GC Tölz 22,0 1 99 78

29 Maurer Karl Heinz GC Erding Grünbach 19,2 1 92 68

30 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 12,6 1 82 71

31 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 22,2 10 856 641

32 Müller Joachim Bavarian Eicherloh 24,7 1 102 75

33 Otterbach Dr.med. Friedrich GC Lippstadt 26,8 1 112 90

34 Panjan Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 14,9 1 102 85

35 Pröll Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 3 357 267

36 Sandor-Ambrus Attila GP Aschheim 12,6 9 737 628

37 Schmucker Franz GC Landshut 20,3 1 100 77

38 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 14,7 1 90 73

39 Seubert Uwe GC Gerolsbach 17,6 1 100 76

40 Sichert Walter Bavarian Eicherloh 36,5 2 240 162

41 Stäbler Kurt GR Germering 14,4 1 90 74

42 Stach Torsten GC Gerolsbach 11,8 1 87 70

43 Stopfinger Hans GC Obing 12,0 1 91 78
44 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 6,5 1 78 71
45 Utermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,6 1 105 92
46 Wagatha Michael GC Gerolsbach 13,8 1 95 76

47 Weindl Erwin Bavarian Eicherloh 15,2 1 91 73

48 Zangrando Ernesto Fleesensee 21,8 2 215 159
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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub WHI Runden Brutto Netto

1 Sandor-Ambrus Attila GP Aschheim 12,6 9 737 628

2 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 22,2 10 856 641
3 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,6 7 619 537
4 Lanzendörfer Klaus GC Berchtesgadener Land 15,4 6 553 454

5 Baumüller Guido Bavarian Eicherloh 31,5 4 456 313

6 Pröll Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 3 357 267

7 Anderson Mike Pfaffing Wasserburg 25,3 3 360 275

8 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,1 2 191 140

9 Maak Peter GC München Valley 15,5 2 195 164

10 Kling Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 19,2 2 198 155

11 Zangrando Ernesto Fleesensee 21,8 2 215 159

12 Sichert Walter Bavarian Eicherloh 36,5 2 240 162

13 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 6,5 1 78 71

14 Hötscher Konrad GC Tegernsee Waakirchen 9,2 1 81 71

15 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 12,6 1 82 71

16 Danesitz Wiebke Münchener GC 11,6 1 84 71

17 Hasenhüttl Ralph GCC Leipzig 4,1 1 84 79

18 Anneser Peter Bavarian Eicherloh 7,6 1 85 77

19 Stach Torsten GC Gerolsbach 11,8 1 87 70

20 Feierabend Erwin GC Tölz 22,3 1 89 68

21 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 14,7 1 90 73

22 Stäbler Kurt GR Germering 14,4 1 90 74

23 Brauers Frans GC Thailing 19,4 1 91 70

24 Stopfinger Hans GC Obing 12,0 1 91 78

25 Weindl Erwin Bavarian Eicherloh 15,2 1 91 73

26 Foydl Anton GC Olching 12,4 1 92 74

27 Hedinger Oliver Bavarian Eicherloh 18,5 1 92 72

28 Maier Rupert GC Gerolsbach 13,5 1 92 73

29 Maurer Karl Heinz GC Erding Grünbach 19,2 1 92 68

30 Brunner Thomas Hook, Slice & Friends 14,2 1 95 79

31 Wagatha Michael GC Gerolsbach 13,8 1 95 76

32 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 97 68

33 Beck Günter Bavarian Eicherloh 20,7 1 98 75

34 Hackl Johann Bavarian Eicherloh 20,2 1 99 76

35 Mangold Nikolaus GC Tölz 22,0 1 99 78

36 Schmucker Franz GC Landshut 20,3 1 100 77

37 Seubert Uwe GC Gerolsbach 17,6 1 100 76

38 Braun Günther GC Eschenried 15,7 1 102 85

39 Gänger Randolf GC Erding Grünbach 16,9 1 102 83

40 Müller Joachim Bavarian Eicherloh 24,7 1 102 75

41 Panjan Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 14,9 1 102 85

42 Luttke Dr. Johannes GC Brückkausen 16,5 1 103 85

43 Utermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,6 1 105 92
44 Haermann Heiner Bavarian Eicherloh 25,9 1 107 78
45 Gibson Robert GC Gerolsbach 25,7 1 108 75
46 Otterbach Dr.med. Friedrich GC Lippstadt 26,8 1 112 90

47 König Anton GC Bad Saulgau 27,2 1 116 90

48 Knott Franz GC München-Riem 26,7 1 120 90
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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub WHI Runden Brutto Netto

1 Sandor-Ambrus Attila GP Aschheim 12,6 9 737 628

2 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 22,2 10 856 641
3 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,6 7 619 537
4 Lanzendörfer Klaus GC Berchtesgadener Land 15,4 6 553 454

5 Baumüller Guido Bavarian Eicherloh 31,5 4 456 313

6 Pröll Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 3 357 267

7 Anderson Mike Pfaffing Wasserburg 25,3 3 360 275

8 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,1 2 191 140

9 Kling Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 19,2 2 198 155

10 Zangrando Ernesto Fleesensee 21,8 2 215 159

11 Sichert Walter Bavarian Eicherloh 36,5 2 240 162

12 Maak Peter GC München Valley 15,5 2 195 164

13 Feierabend Erwin GC Tölz 22,3 1 89 68

14 Maurer Karl Heinz GC Erding Grünbach 19,2 1 92 68

15 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 97 68

16 Stach Torsten GC Gerolsbach 11,8 1 87 70

17 Brauers Frans GC Thailing 19,4 1 91 70

18 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 6,5 1 78 71

19 Hötscher Konrad GC Tegernsee Waakirchen 9,2 1 81 71

20 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 12,6 1 82 71

21 Danesitz Wiebke Münchener GC 11,6 1 84 71

22 Hedinger Oliver Bavarian Eicherloh 18,5 1 92 72

23 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 14,7 1 90 73

24 Weindl Erwin Bavarian Eicherloh 15,2 1 91 73

25 Maier Rupert GC Gerolsbach 13,5 1 92 73

26 Stäbler Kurt GR Germering 14,4 1 90 74

27 Foydl Anton GC Olching 12,4 1 92 74

28 Beck Günter Bavarian Eicherloh 20,7 1 98 75

29 Müller Joachim Bavarian Eicherloh 24,7 1 102 75

30 Gibson Robert GC Gerolsbach 25,7 1 108 75

31 Wagatha Michael GC Gerolsbach 13,8 1 95 76

32 Hackl Johann Bavarian Eicherloh 20,2 1 99 76

33 Seubert Uwe GC Gerolsbach 17,6 1 100 76

34 Anneser Peter Bavarian Eicherloh 7,6 1 85 77

35 Schmucker Franz GC Landshut 20,3 1 100 77

36 Stopfinger Hans GC Obing 12,0 1 91 78

37 Mangold Nikolaus GC Tölz 22,0 1 99 78

38 Haermann Heiner Bavarian Eicherloh 25,9 1 107 78

39 Hasenhüttl Ralph GCC Leipzig 4,1 1 84 79

40 Brunner Thomas Hook, Slice & Friends 14,2 1 95 79

41 Gänger Randolf GC Erding Grünbach 16,9 1 102 83

42 Braun Günther GC Eschenried 15,7 1 102 85

43 Panjan Michael Bavarian Eicherloh 14,9 1 102 85
44 Luttke Dr. Johannes GC Brückkausen 16,5 1 103 85
45 Otterbach Dr.med. Friedrich GC Lippstadt 26,8 1 112 90
46 König Anton GC Bad Saulgau 27,2 1 116 90

47 Knott Franz GC München-Riem 26,7 1 120 90

48 Utermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,6 1 105 92
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